67113	
67113 08-30-93P03:26 RCVD	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Vol. 23 Page 21886
ASKE C C C	Filed for record at request of:
Yas den	-Aspen Title :
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	on this <u>JUER</u> day of <u>August</u> A D 19 02
323 Main Street	UCIOCK P M. and duly recorded
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	In Vol. <u>M93</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>21886</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Daniene</u> Muslendoc
	Fee. \$10.00 Deputy.
ATC 39515	
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE	
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee	stee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated : June 24, 1986	and that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
En N	Recorded : July 16, 1986
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Book : M86 Page : 12491
County Of : Klamath	'aya : 12491
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor : Merrill R. Beck and	Norma Beck, husband and wife
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCRO	and wife
Beneficiary : William mana	W, INC.
and	Wanda L. Ford, with full rights of survivorship
IVIS Secured by the	
having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed	
of frust.	which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said David
Date : August 27, 1993	
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	$\int (\langle \cdot 0 \rangle) = $
가는 사람들이 있는 것이 있는 것을 통하는 것을 했다. 19 <u>14</u> 이번 것이 있는 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 없는 것이 없이 않이 않이 않은 것이 없는 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않이 않은 것이 없는 것이 없이 않이	Brandelel A Stilling
State Of Oregon	
County Of Klamath S	S Contraction of the second
August_27, 1993	
Personally appeared	A_{0} $A_{}$
and that said instrument was she Assistant Secret	All Alleron, who being said corporation by authority of its Board of Directory and the second statement of the second statemen
	atary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH
Merrill B Pool	Below Ma
Merrill R. Beck and Norma Beck P.O. Box 194	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Bonanza, Or. 97623	Notary Public for Oregon
	My Commission Expires: 12-17.95
	(Seal)